19/04/2022, 11:05 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1363 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1363 (@ raid ) (0 untulilled )

April 17, 2022 at 11:44 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) £45.00 x 1
SKU: 0110224

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£59.65 GBP was added to your Apr 21, 2022 payout.

APRIL 17

Order confirmation email was sent to Nick Godfrey
(godfrey.nick@gmail.com).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard

ending in 8419.

£59.65 GBP will be added to your Apr 21, 2022 payout.

Nick Godfrey placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#26893533741249).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4379240267969

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

3:40 AM

11:44 AM

11:44 AM

11:44 AM

11:44 AM

Customer X
Nick Godfrey
1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

godfrey.nick@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Nick Godfrey

12 Lismore

Hemel Hempstead
HP3 8TH

United Kingdom
07941180267

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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