## VANWEB1363 Paid Unfulfilled

## April 17, 2022 at 11:44 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer	×
To Add to State of the State of	1 R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) £45.00 × 1 SKU: 0110224	£45.00	<u>Nick Godfrey</u> 1 orders	
Paid			CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Subtota	al 1 item	£45.00	godfrey.nick@gmail.com	
Shippir	ng Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00	gouncy.mck@gman.com	
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£10.20	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Total		£61.20		
Paid by customer		£61.20	Nick Godfrey 12 Lismore	
-			Hemel Hempstead	
			HP3 8TH	
			United Kingdom	
Timeline			07941180267	
	TODAY		BILLING ADDRESS	
þ	£59.65 GBP was added to your Apr 21, 2022 payout.	3:40 AM	Same as shipping address	
	APRIL 17			
þ	Order confirmation email was sent to Nick Godfrey (godfrey.nick@gmail.com).	11:44 AM		
þ	A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 8419.	11:44 AM		
Ŷ	£59.65 GBP will be added to your Apr 21, 2022 payout.	11:44 AM		
	Nick Godfrey placed this order on Online Store (checkout #26893533741249).	11:44 AM		